
Maigalganj APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cabbage  5.70  570.00  585.00  555.00  570.00 2026-03-13

Carrot  10.51  1,051.00  1,075.00  1,025.00  1,051.00 2026-03-13

Brinjal - Round/Long  6.60  660.00  680.00  640.00  660.00 2026-02-26

Potato - Desi  6.10  610.00  620.00  600.00  610.00 2026-02-13

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  7.10  710.00  719.00  700.00  710.00 2026-02-09

Tomato - Deshi  12.50  1,250.00  1,290.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2026-02-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  14.20  1,420.00  1,440.00  1,400.00  1,420.00 2026-02-09

Garlic  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2026-02-09

Onion - Red  12.50  1,250.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2026-02-09

Wheat - Dara  24.25  2,425.00  2,450.00  2,400.00  2,425.00 2026-02-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  24.25  2,425.00  2,450.00  2,400.00  2,425.00 2026-02-09

Tomato - Local  12.50  1,250.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2026-02-06

Lemon  36.00  3,600.00  3,700.00  3,500.00  3,600.00 2026-02-06

Pumpkin  12.25  1,225.00  1,250.00  1,200.00  1,225.00 2026-02-06

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.69  2,369.00  2,379.00  2,350.00  2,369.00 2026-01-31

Onion - Other  13.00  1,300.00  1,450.00  1,250.00  1,300.00 2026-01-31

Cauliflower - Local  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2026-01-26

Potato - F.A.Q.  7.25  725.00  750.00  700.00  725.00 2026-01-09
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